
Rank Time Athlete Age at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Girls 50 Free

1 27.40Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 10/31/2015 2015 PN Wave-Caat Dual Meet

2 27.41Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

3 27.50Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/26/2011 PNS Spring Divisional Champion

4 28.13Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/23/2007 2007 NW Age Group Sectioal

5 28.51Y Dang, Tiffany   10 04/30/2005 Pyramid Pentathlon

6 28.66Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 04/13/2013 2013 WAVE Pyramid Pentathlon

7 28.80Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

8 28.94Y Oberem, Belinda   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

9 29.02Y Chang, Mia   10 02/09/2014 2014 PN February Challenge, D1-D7

10 29.11Y Yin, Renee   10 03/11/2016 2016 NWAG Regionals

11 29.28Y Win, Emmeline   10 04/28/2007 2007 WAVE Pyramid Pentathlon

12 29.35Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/18/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

13 29.44Y Wu, Andrea   10 10/05/2014 2014 Wave and Bisc Dual Meet

14 29.45Y Gao, Ge   10 03/26/2022 2022 PN VAST Spring Fling

15 29.55Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 06/13/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series Jun

16 29.77Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 04/21/2001 Pyramid Pentathlon 01

Girls 100 Free

1 59.51Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 10/01/2011 WAVE / LWM Sprint Cup

2 59.59Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

3 1:02.30Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/25/2007 2007 NW Age Group Sectioal

4 1:02.44Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

5 1:02.89Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/05/2005 March Challenge - Division 3

6 1:03.87Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/09/2013 2013 Spring Divisional Champs

7 1:04.07Y Chang, Mia   10 03/09/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

8 1:04.30Y Oberem, Belinda   10 12/10/1994 PNS Champs SC 94

9 1:04.43Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 10/07/2017 2017 PN October Challenge, Div

10 1:04.56Y Yin, Renee   10 03/06/2016 2016 Finishing Touch Finale

11 1:05.19Y Win, Emmeline   10 03/11/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

12 1:05.53Y Gao, Ge   10 03/27/2022 2022 PN VAST Spring Fling

13 1:06.31Y Ledrick, Cora   10 03/07/2020 2020 PN BBST March Last Chance

14 1:06.54Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 05/23/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series May

15 1:06.83Y Andersson, Filippa   10 12/13/2013 2013 PN 14  & U Championships

16 1:06.84Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 03/28/2015 2015  PN Spring Divisional Championships

Girls 200 Free

1 2:09.26Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

2 2:11.88Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/20/2011 NW Region 2011 Short Course Ag

3 2:13.84Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/24/2007 2007 NW Age Group Sectioal

4 2:14.36Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

5 2:19.72Y Yin, Renee   10 03/05/2016 2016 Finishing Touch Finale

6 2:20.86Y Chang, Mia   10 03/08/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

7 2:21.27Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 10/08/2017 2017 PN October Challenge, Div

8 2:22.00Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 05/17/2013 2013 Wave May Developmental Me

9 2:22.31Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 06/12/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series Jun

10 2:24.93Y Dang, Tiffany   10 02/05/2005 February Challenge - Division

11 2:26.48Y Win, Emmeline   10 03/10/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

12 2:26.76Y Oberem, Belinda   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

13 2:27.48Y Andersson, Filippa   10 12/13/2013 2013 PN 14  & U Championships

14 2:27.70Y Bugaitsova, Kamilla   10 03/26/2022 2022 PN VAST Spring Fling

15 2:28.51Y Ledrick, Cora   10 03/07/2020 2020 PN BBST March Last Chance

16 2:28.58Y Johnson, Ella   10 02/21/2021 2021 PN Wave February Saturday



Girls 500 Free

1 5:54.81Y Simonz, Kelly   10 01/20/1995 Chinook AAA 95

2 5:59.32Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 12/10/2010 2010 PNS 14 & Under Short Cour

3 6:06.63Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/11/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

4 6:17.79Y Chang, Mia   10 12/13/2013 2013 PN 14  & U Championships

5 6:18.77Y Oberem, Belinda   10 01/20/1995 Chinook AAA 95

6 6:20.32Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/05/2005 March Challenge - Division 3

7 6:21.87Y Yin, Renee   10 02/26/2016 2016 PN Feb. Age Group Invitational - D1

8 6:30.84Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 10/07/2017 2017 PN October Challenge, Div

9 6:34.25Y Herman, Nora   10 02/25/2022 2022 PN Wave February Invitati

10 6:38.50Y Bugaitsova, Kamilla   10 02/25/2022 2022 PN Wave February Invitati

11 6:39.29Y Bai, Allie   10 11/24/2019 2019 PN WAVE November AGI - Di

12 6:39.59Y Pierson, Emily   10 01/20/1995 Chinook AAA 95

13 6:39.90Y Andersson, Filippa   10 12/13/2013 2013 PN 14  & U Championships

14 6:42.29Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 01/13/2013 2013 PN January Challenge, Div

15 6:42.38Y Ledrick, Cora   10 12/21/2019 2019 PNS Short Course Champion

16 6:44.42Y Ackerman, Amy   10 01/15/1994 New Year Special 94

Girls 1000 Free

1 12:35.79Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 11/07/2010 WAVE Distance Time Trial

2 13:59.68Y Yin, Renee   10 11/15/2015 2015 Storm November Distance M

3 14:17.04Y Fitch, Taylor   10 02/15/2015 2015  PN WAVE February Distance Meet 

4 14:41.88Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 02/15/2015 2015  PN WAVE February Distance Meet 

5 14:43.74Y Robson, Kali   10 02/15/2015 2015  PN WAVE February Distance Meet 

6 15:05.71Y Wu, Andrea   10 11/09/2014 2014 PN Wave November Distance Meet

7 15:07.49Y Bono, Isabella   10 02/16/2014 2014 PN WAVE February Distance Meet

8 15:14.03Y Roberts, Xylia   10 02/15/2015 2015  PN WAVE February Distance Meet 

9 15:32.31Y Nelson, Synneva   10 11/03/2013 2013 Wave November Distance Me

10 16:04.94Y Managuli, Ritika   10 11/03/2013 2013 Wave November Distance Me

11 16:33.80Y Mossman, Mekenna   10 02/17/2008 Wave Feb Dis Free Meet

12 18:01.87Y Lu, Sydney   10 02/17/2008 Wave Feb Dis Free Meet

Girls 1650 Free

1 20:57.49Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 02/13/2011 WAVE February Distance Meet

2 21:38.58Y Chang, Mia   10 02/16/2014 2014 PN WAVE February Distance Meet

3 23:19.97Y Andersson, Filippa   10 02/16/2014 2014 PN WAVE February Distance Meet

4 25:05.32Y Wu, Andrea   10 11/09/2014 2014 PN Wave November Distance Meet

Girls 50 Back

1 30.62Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/23/2013 NW Region 2013 Short Course Ag

2 30.88Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/19/2011 NW Region 2011 Short Course Ag

3 31.88Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

4 32.05Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/18/2005 Sectional Champs AG SC 05

5 33.07Y Chansler, Jessie   10 03/22/2002 2002 NW Age Group Sectional

6 33.09Y Chang, Mia   10 03/01/2014 2014 PN February AGI - D1

7 33.30Y Hansen, Henley   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

8 33.48Y Simonz, Kelly   10 01/20/1995 Chinook AAA 95

9 33.69Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 09/26/2015 2015 PN Wave Black v Purple

10 33.87YL Fitch, Taylor   10 03/21/2015 2015 PN NW Region SC AG Championships

11 33.88Y Wyant, Rebecca   10 03/31/2001 Spr Gr Chall 01

12 34.68Y Hwang, Sophia   10 04/16/2011 2011 WAVE Pyramid Pentathlon

13 34.70Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 09/23/2017 2017 PN WAVE Black v Purple Sp

14 34.71Y Chinn, Caitlin   10 03/17/2000 Region Champs AG SC 00

14 34.71Y Wyant, Elizabeth   10 03/14/1997 Region Champs AG SC 97

15 35.24Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 01/13/2007 Jan Chall 07



15 35.24Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 04/21/2001 Pyramid Pentathlon 01

Girls 100 Back

1 1:06.98Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/22/2013 NW Region 2013 Short Course Ag

2 1:07.77Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/18/2011 NW Region 2011 Short Course Ag

3 1:09.13Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 09/26/2015 2015 PN Wave Black v Purple

4 1:10.09Y Chang, Mia   10 12/13/2013 2013 PN 14  & U Championships

5 1:10.48Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/05/2005 Mar Chall 05

6 1:11.81Y Simonz, Kelly   10 01/20/1995 Chinook AAA 95

7 1:12.69Y Schmied, Emily   10 02/26/1994 Washington State AG Champs 94

8 1:13.25Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/19/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

9 1:13.73Y Chansler, Jessie   10 02/23/2002 February Challenge - Division

10 1:14.28Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/11/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

11 1:15.42Y Yin, Renee   10 01/09/2016 2016 PN January Challenge, Div

12 1:15.49Y Wyant, Elizabeth   10 06/20/1997 Schools Out Splash 97

13 1:16.43Y Andersson, Filippa   10 03/09/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

14 1:16.84Y Fitch, Taylor   10 03/21/2015 2015 PN NW Region SC AG Championships

15 1:17.46Y Hansen, Henley   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

16 1:17.58Y Win, Emmeline   10 11/19/2006 2006 November Challenge, Div2

Girls 200 Back

1 2:45.72Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 03/05/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale

2 2:55.85Y Ackerman, Amy   10 02/06/1994 WAVE A-AA 94

3 2:59.45Y Lewis, Anya   10 01/14/1996 WAVE A-AA 96

4 2:59.97Y Puhakka, Anna   10 02/06/1994 WAVE A-AA 94

5 3:01.77Y Osborn, Zoe   10 05/04/2014 2014 PN Marin Morrison Memorial

6 3:05.45Y Gordon, Tiffany   10 01/14/1995 WAVE A-AA 95

7 3:05.84Y Wyant, Elizabeth   10 01/31/1997 Best Time Meet 97 Jan

8 3:08.00Y Dang, Tiffany   9 12/19/2003 Santa Splash 03

9 3:12.11Y Aki, Maili   10 04/29/2012 3rd Annual Marin Morrison Memo

10 3:19.88Y Birrell, Emily   9 05/02/2008 Spring Splash 08

11 3:22.95Y Hansen, Elizabeth   10 12/17/1999 Candy Cane Classic 99

12 3:24.82Y Lu, Sydney   10 05/02/2008 Spring Splash 08

13 3:29.30Y Johnson, Erika   9 11/25/1998 Turkey Fest 98

14 3:29.47Y Knight, Kaiya   9 06/08/2007 Summer Splash 07

15 3:32.23Y Yeh, Brianna   9 04/28/2013 4th Annual Marin Morrison Memo

16 3:39.64Y Miller, Eleanor   10 02/21/2015 2015 PN WAVE-CAAT Dual Meet 

Girls 50 Breast

1 33.83Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

2 36.82Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

3 36.86Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 06/14/2013 2013 Wave June Developmental M

4 36.89Y Pettersen, Piper   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

5 37.16Y Chang, Mia   10 02/09/2014 2014 PN February Challenge, D1-D7

6 37.30Y Schmied, Emily   10 02/12/1994 Shilshole 94

7 37.58Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/19/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

8 37.62Y Macdonald, Allie   10 12/04/2010 Fall Divisional Champs - Divis

9 37.94Y Yin, Renee   10 11/22/2015 2015 PN November Age Group Inv

10 38.22Y Viswanadham, Lasyapriya   10 12/05/2021 2021 PN 12&U Winter SC Champio

11 38.34Y Oberem, Belinda   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

12 38.38Y Wiley, Alissa   10 10/11/1997 Sockeye Sprints 97

13 38.98Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/26/2011 PNS Spring Divisional Champion

14 39.06Y Au, Wing Yun   10 12/10/2011 2011 PNS 14 & Under Short Cour

15 39.12Y Dale, Julia   10 10/12/1996 Sockeye Sprints 96

16 39.16Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 03/22/2015 2015 PN NW Region SC AG Championships



16 39.16Y Kulkarni, Priyanka   10 02/27/2016 2016 PN Feb. Age Group Invitational - D1

Girls 100 Breast

1 1:13.99Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

2 1:18.97Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/18/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

3 1:19.99Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

4 1:20.62Y Chang, Mia   10 03/02/2014 2014 PN February AGI - D1

5 1:21.06Y Pettersen, Piper   10 03/17/1995 Region Champs AG SC 95

6 1:21.54Y Yin, Renee   10 03/11/2016 2016 NWAG Regionals

7 1:22.70Y Schmied, Emily   10 10/21/1994 THSC Halloween Invite 94

8 1:23.81Y Au, Wing Yun   10 01/14/2012 January Challenge - Division 7

9 1:23.95Y Oberem, Belinda   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

10 1:23.98Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 05/17/2013 2013 Wave May Developmental Me

11 1:24.14Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 03/07/2015 2015 PN Chinook March Madness

12 1:25.21Y Macdonald, Allie   10 01/15/2011 January Challenge - Division 7

13 1:25.53Y Crawford, Hailey   10 08/01/2018 2018 PN Wave Grand Poobah Invi

14 1:25.60Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 02/26/2011 February AGI - Division 3

15 1:25.76Y Lu, Dorothy   10 12/11/2011 2011 PNS 14 & Under Short Cour

16 1:25.87Y Viswanadham, Lasyapriya   10 12/04/2021 2021 PN 12&U Winter SC Champio

Girls 200 Breast

1 3:00.51Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 03/04/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale

2 3:12.15Y Pettersen, Piper   10 01/14/1995 WAVE A-AA 95

3 3:14.12Y Hassel, Andrea   10 12/15/2000 Santa Splash 00

4 3:16.91Y Puhakka, Anna   10 01/15/1994 New Year Special 94

5 3:24.07Y Buchanan, Reagan   9 03/04/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale

6 3:24.56Y Lewis, Anya   10 01/14/1996 WAVE A-AA 96

7 3:27.07Y Ackerman, Amy   10 02/06/1994 WAVE A-AA 94

8 3:34.25Y Brumfield, Kyler   10 02/21/2015 2015 PN WAVE-CAAT Dual Meet 

9 3:36.26Y Scudder, Afton   10 01/14/1995 WAVE A-AA 95

10 3:36.40Y Yerramilli, Riya   10 04/28/2013 4th Annual Marin Morrison Memo

11 3:37.45Y Larsen, Julia   9 03/04/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale

12 3:37.54Y Misiuda, Alicja   10 04/28/2013 4th Annual Marin Morrison Memo

13 3:42.34Y Gordon, Tiffany   10 01/14/1995 WAVE A-AA 95

14 3:42.68Y Ly, Olivia   10 03/18/2005 End of Season Splash 05

15 3:51.94Y Juarez, Amanda   9 12/18/1998 Holiday Classic 98

16 3:53.55Y Aki, Maili   10 04/29/2012 3rd Annual Marin Morrison Memo

Girls 50 Fly

1 29.00Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/19/2011 NW Region 2011 Short Course Ag

2 29.28Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/23/2013 NW Region 2013 Short Course Ag

3 31.19Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 10/31/2015 2015 PN Wave-Caat Dual Meet

4 31.94Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/24/2007 2007 NW Age Group Sectioal

5 31.95Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

6 32.16Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 09/23/2017 2017 PN WAVE Black v Purple Sp

7 32.40Y Wu, Andrea   10 09/28/2014 2014 PN Wave Sprint Cup Challe

8 32.45Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 06/12/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series Jun

9 32.47Y Chang, Mia   10 03/02/2014 2014 PN February AGI - D1

10 32.69Y Pettersen, Erin   10 12/14/1996 PNS Champs SC 96

10 32.69Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

12 32.73Y Dale, Julia   10 10/12/1996 Sockeye Sprints 96

13 33.03Y Larsen, Julia   10 12/09/2017 2017 PN 14& Under Short Course

14 33.35Y Bai, Allie   10 12/09/2019 2019 PN WAVE December Last Cha

15 33.53Y Fitch, Taylor   10 03/21/2015 2015 PN NW Region SC AG Championships

16 33.54Y Pan, Sophie   10 03/04/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale



Girls 100 Fly

1 1:06.84Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/24/2013 NW Region 2013 Short Course Ag

2 1:09.31Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 08/06/2011 2011 Grand Poobah Meet

3 1:10.89Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

4 1:13.02Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/18/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

5 1:13.67Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/10/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

6 1:14.70Y Chang, Mia   10 03/08/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

7 1:15.07Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/18/2005 2005 NW Age Group Sectoinal

8 1:15.73Y Baumgartner, Christine   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

9 1:16.08Y Andersson, Filippa   10 03/23/2014 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional

10 1:16.91Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 06/13/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series Jun

11 1:17.15Y Pettersen, Erin   10 12/14/1996 PNS Champs SC 96

12 1:18.17Y Au, Wing Yun   10 12/10/2011 2011 PNS 14 & Under Short Cour

13 1:18.26Y Dale, Julia   10 03/16/1996 N Div Champs Spr 96

14 1:18.65Y Pan, Sophie   10 03/04/2017 2017 Finishing Touch Finale

15 1:18.68Y Birrell, Emily   10 03/14/2009 March Madness 09

16 1:18.75Y Schmied, Emily   10 10/21/1994 THSC Halloween Invite 94

Girls 200 Fly

1 2:55.03Y Pettersen, Erin   10 01/19/1997 Best Time Meet 97 Jan

2 3:00.81Y Puhakka, Anna   10 04/15/1994 Best Time Meet 94 Apr

3 3:03.92Y Pierson, Emily   10 01/14/1995 WAVE A-AA 95

4 3:12.22Y Bono, Isabella   10 05/03/2014 5th Annual Marin Morrison Memo

5 3:13.13Y Birrell, Emily   10 01/31/2009 Winter Splash 09

6 3:19.03Y Ackerman, Amy   10 02/06/1994 WAVE A-AA 94

Girls 100 IM

1 1:08.58Y Simonz, Kelly   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

2 1:08.94Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/09/2013 2013 Spring Divisional Champs

3 1:09.26Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 03/26/2011 PNS Spring Divisional Champion

4 1:09.73Y Schmied, Emily   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

5 1:11.33Y Chang, Mia   10 03/02/2014 2014 PN February AGI - D1

6 1:12.73Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 04/21/2001 Pyramid Pentathlon 01

7 1:13.29Y Dang, Tiffany   10 04/30/2005 Pyramid Pentathlon

8 1:13.41Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/04/2017 2017 Bob Miller Sprint Distanc

9 1:14.07Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/10/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

10 1:14.49Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 03/22/2015 2015 PN NW Region SC AG Championships

11 1:14.54Y Yin, Renee   10 03/05/2016 2016 Finishing Touch Finale

12 1:15.87Y Baumgartner, Christine   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

13 1:15.91Y Oberem, Belinda   10 11/19/1994 Issaquah AAA 94

14 1:15.94Y Andersson, Filippa   10 03/08/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

15 1:15.96Y Piepkorn, Zoe   10 05/23/2021 2021 PN Wave Summer Series May

16 1:16.22Y Wu, Andrea   10 10/05/2014 2014 Wave and Bisc Dual Meet

Girls 200 IM

1 2:24.83Y Simonz, Kelly   10 02/19/1995 Washington State AG Champs 95

2 2:31.26Y Dang, Gabrielle   10 02/27/2011 February AGI - Division 3

3 2:32.00Y Pak, Jazlynn   10 03/23/2013 NW Region 2013 Short Course Ag

4 2:34.54Y Chang, Mia   10 03/09/2014 2014 PN Chinook March Madness

5 2:34.85Y Davidson, Kathryn   10 03/23/2007 2007 NW Age Group Sectioal

6 2:35.18Y Kaushik, Samyukta   10 11/19/2017 2017 PN November Age Group Inv

7 2:35.50Y Schmied, Emily   10 03/18/1994 Region Champs AG SC 94

8 2:37.21Y Dang, Tiffany   10 03/18/2005 Sectional Champs AG SC 05

9 2:38.18Y Yin, Renee   10 03/12/2016 2016 NWAG Regionals



10 2:42.03Y Baumgartner, Christine   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

11 2:42.30Y Au, Wing Yun   10 01/15/2012 January Challenge - Division 7

12 2:42.81Y Oberem, Belinda   10 02/03/1995 SAC AAA 95

13 2:42.84Y Andersson, Filippa   10 03/22/2014 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional

14 2:42.85Y Nakamura, McKenzie   10 03/23/2001 Sectional Champs AG SC 01

15 2:43.55Y Win, Emmeline   10 03/11/2007 2007 March Challenge, Div XX

16 2:45.98Y Blackmon, Kaitlyn   10 03/08/2015 2015 PN Chinook March Madness


